CURRY DISHES

62. House Special
(King Prawn, Chicken & Roast Pork)

63. King Prawn
64. Chicken
65. Roast Pork
66. Beef

CHOP SUEY DISHES

67. House Special
(King Prawn, Chicken & Roast Pork)

68. King Prawn
69. Chicken

70. Beef

71. Roast Pork

72. Mushroom (V)

EGG FOO YUNG DISHES

73. House Special
(King Prawn, Chicken & Roast Pork)

74. King Prawn
75. Chicken

76. Beef

77. Roast Pork

78. Mushroom (V)

CHOW MEIN (NOODLES) DISHES

79. House Special
(King Prawn, Chicken & Roast Pork)

King Prawn Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Beef Chow Mein

Roast Pork Chow Mein
Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein (V)
. Singapore Style Noodles

FRIED RICE DISHES
Special Fried Rice
King Prawn Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice (V)
Singapore Style Fried Rice

Sausage & Chips

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Burger Steak & Chips

Chicken Omelette & Chips

King Prawn Omelette & Chips
Mushroom Omelette & Chips (V)
Plain Omelette & Chips (V)

SIDE DISHES & SUNDRIES
Fried Rice
. Boiled Rice
. Chips
. Fried Noodles
. Deep Fried Onion Rings

. Various Sauces
(Gravy, Curry, Sweet & Sour, BBQ Sauce)

. Fried Onions & Gravy
£7.00 . Bean Sprouts

. Chips & Gravy

. Chips & Curry Sauce

. Chips & Fried Rice in Curry Sauce
. Spicy Salt & Pepper Chips

. Prawn Crackers

£7.00 ._
£6.20 %

£6.20
£6.20
£5.60
£7.00

ENGLISH DISHES (WITH CHIPS)

. Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts

D

£6.80
£6.80
£5.80
£5.20
£6.80

£5.00

£6.80
£7.80
£6.30
£5.60

£5.00
£5.00
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Chinese Restaurant

Haggerston Castle
TAKEAWAY MENU

OPENING HOURS
Tuesday-Sunday
4.30pm-11.00pm
Open 7 days a week
in July & August

Old Ends
Haggerston Castle Holiday Park
(near Golf Village)
Berwick-upon-Tweed

www.theroyalgarden.co.uk
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11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21

FRIED RICE DISHES

Crispy Aromatic Duck (quarter) £7.90
(half) £14.50

(Served with pancakes, cucumber,

spring onion and hoi sin sauce)

Mixed Combo Starters (for 2) £8.50

(BBQ spare ribs, spring rolls, won-ton,

seaweed and sesame prawn toast,

served with a sweet & sour dip)

Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings £4.50

Hot & Spicy Chilli & Garlic Spare Ribs £5.50
BBQ Spare Ribs £5.50
Hot & Spicy Chilli & Garlic King Prawns £6.50
Fried King Prawns in Batter

with Sweet & Sour Sauce Dips
Smoked Spicy Shredded Chicken
Skewered Satay Chicken

Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls (V)

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50

CANTONESE SAUCE DISHES

House Special
(King Prawn, Chicken & Roast Pork)

£6.30

King Prawn £6.30
Roast Duck £6.30
Chicken £5.30 §
Beef
Roast Pork £5.30
Mixed Vegetable (V) £4.70
GINGER, GARLIC

& SPRING ONIONS DISHES
House Special £6.30
(King Prawn, Chicken & Roast Pork)
King Prawn £6.30
Roast Duck £6.30
Chicken £5.30
Beef £5.30
Roast Pork £5.30
Mixed Vegetable (V) £4.70

£5.30 (&

GREEN PEPPER &
BLACK BEAN SAUCE DISHES

25. House Special £6.30

(King Prawn, Chicken & Roast Pork)
26. King Prawn £6.30
27. Duck £6.30
28. Chicken £5.30
29. Beef £5.30
30. Roast Pork £5.30

SZCHUAN STYLE HOT
CHILLI SAUCE DISHES

31. House Special £6.30

(King Prawn, Chicken & Roast Pork)

King Prawn

Duck £6.30

Chicken

Beef £5.30

Roast Pork

Mixed Vegetable (V)

CASHEW NUTS DISHES

House Special £6.30

(King Prawn, Chicken & Roast Pork)

King Prawn £6.30

Chicken £5.30

Beef £5.30

Roast Pork £5.30

£6.30

£5.30 [EFN
£4.70 85

43,
44,
45,

46.
47.
48.

£5.30 4l

All dishes do not include Rice or Chips
unless otherwise stated

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians

PINEAPPLE DISHES
King Prawn £6.30
Chicken £5.30
Beef £5.30
OYSTER SAUCE DISHES ’
King Prawn £6.30 ’
Chicken £5.30
Beef £5.30
HU-NAN HOT CHILLI DISHES
House Special £6.50
(King Prawn, Chicken & Roast Pork)
King Prawn £6.50
Chicken £6.10
SWEET & SOUR DISHES
(CANTONESE STYLE)
King Prawn £6.30
Chicken £5.30
SWEET & SOUR DISHES
(BATTERED BALLS)
King Prawn £6.30
Chicken £5.30
VEGETARIAN DISHES

Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables (V) £4.70
Mixed Vegetable Green Pepper

& Black Bean Sauce (V) £4.70
Mixed Vegetable Egg Foo Yung (V) £4.70 %
To Fu (Bean Curd)

in Szechuan Sauce (V)
Mixed Vegetable Curry (V)
Hot & Spicy Chilli

& Garlic To Fu (Bean Curd) (V)

“"" > e
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£4.70
£4.70

£4.70




